
Sem I Department - Electronics Engineering

 Sr No UID NO Last Name

1 2019110001 ALSHI RAHUL SANJAY

2 2019110011 DESHPANDE SIDDHARTH DATTATRAY

3 2019110013 GAIKWAD BHUSHAN SURESH

4 2019110014 GANDHI RONIT RANEN

5 2019110015 GHUGE SNEHA LAXMAN

6 2019110019 JARE SARVESH SHRIDHAR

7 2019110020 JINGAR ASHISH NANASO

8 2019110029 LENDE PARTH GAJANAN

9 2019110035 NAGVEKAR DHIRAJ NANDU

10 2019110052 SHARMA ASHUTOSH RAJINDER KUMAR

11 2019110069 VAIRALE MALHAR SHASHIKANT

 Sr No UID NO Last Name

1 2019110001 ALSHI RAHUL SANJAY

2 2019110008 BHORE VAISHNAVI APPARAO

3 2019110012 GADA SAMAY KAUSHIK

4 2019110013 GAIKWAD BHUSHAN SURESH

5 2019110015 GHUGE SNEHA LAXMAN

6 2019110017 HULE SHUBHAM NARENDRA

7 2019110019 JARE SARVESH SHRIDHAR

8 2019110020 JINGAR ASHISH NANASO

9 2019110024 KAMLASKAR SIDDHANT HEMANT

10 2019110026 KULKARNI SUMIT SHRIKANT

11 2019110027 KUMAR MAYUR KISHOR

12 2019110030 LIMAYE APOORVA ANIRUDDHA

13 2019110031 MANHAS SHIVANG SINGH RAVINDER SINGH

14 2019110033 MEHTA PARAM DEEPAK

15 2019110035 NAGVEKAR DHIRAJ NANDU

16 2019110046 RAJPUT VIVEK HEMANTSING

17 2019110048 SALUNKE SWARAJ VILAS

18 2019110051 SHAIKH SHAHID MANSOOR

19 2019110068 UMALKAR ADITYA NILAY

20 2019110069 VAIRALE MALHAR SHASHIKANT

 Sr No UID NO Last Name

1 2019110013 GAIKWAD BHUSHAN SURESH

2 2019110015 GHUGE SNEHA LAXMAN

3 2019110018 JAIN HITANSHU KISHORE

BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN'S

SARDAR PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MUNSHI NAGAR ANDHERI (W), MUMBAI - 400 058.

LIST OF STUDENTS FAILED IN ODD SEM MAKE UP  EXAM JAN 2020  (Batch 2019-20)

Linear Algebra & Differential Calculus

Engineering Chemistry

Basic Electrical Technology
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4 2019110019 JARE SARVESH SHRIDHAR

5 2019110031 MANHAS SHIVANG SINGH RAVINDER SINGH

6 2019110033 MEHTA PARAM DEEPAK

7 2019110045 POLEWAR VINAY VIJAY

8 2019110069 VAIRALE MALHAR SHASHIKANT

 Sr No UID NO Last Name

1 2019110001 ALSHI RAHUL SANJAY

2 2019110011 DESHPANDE SIDDHARTH DATTATRAY

3 2019110013 GAIKWAD BHUSHAN SURESH

4 2019110014 GANDHI RONIT RANEN

5 2019110017 HULE SHUBHAM NARENDRA

6 2019110019 JARE SARVESH SHRIDHAR

7 2019110033 MEHTA PARAM DEEPAK

8 2019110037 PADACHH CHAITANYA JATIN

9 2019110048 SALUNKE SWARAJ VILAS

10 2019110052 SHARMA ASHUTOSH RAJINDER KUMAR

11 2019110053 SHELAR PRATHAMESH CHANDRAKANT

12 2019110066 TIWARI MANAS SHAILENDRA

13 2019110069 VAIRALE MALHAR SHASHIKANT

14 2019110070 VAISHNAVI BHAVIKA ANIL VAISHNAVI

 Sr No UID NO Last Name

1 2019110013 GAIKWAD BHUSHAN SURESH

2

 Sr No UID NO Last Name

1 2019110012 GADA SAMAY KAUSHIK

2 2019110013 GAIKWAD BHUSHAN SURESH

3 2019110015 GHUGE SNEHA LAXMAN

4 2019110017 HULE SHUBHAM NARENDRA

5 2019110025 KHANORKAR NIDHI AMOD

6 2019110052 SHARMA ASHUTOSH RAJINDER KUMAR

7 2019110069 VAIRALE MALHAR SHASHIKANT

COE PRINCIPAL
sd/- sd/-

Note-If you have failed in any theory/Lab course and your name is not mentioned on this list, 

immediately inform in exam section.

Engineering Graphics

Basic Electrical Technology Lab 

Engineering Graphics Lab
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